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Combined Team Scores

Team
Tigers Athletics Club
Qeii Track Club
Mayne Harriers
Ipswich & District
Ignition
Gold Coast Victory
University of Queensland
Ashgrove Rangers
Thompson Estate
Jimboomba
Toowong Harriers
Maroochy
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Border Striders
Qld Race Walking Club
Darling Downs
University of the Sunshine Coa
Fairholme Athletics Club
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
Athletics North
Noosa Athletics Club
European Gold Athletics
Redlands Athletics
Watts Athletics
Cmb Running Academy
Bundaberg
Gladstone Athletics Club
Gold Coast Run Co
Fast Track Athletics
Caboolture Athletics Club
Gold Coast Athletics
Be A Runner
Intraining
Aspley Athletics Club
Deception Bay
Galeforce Running Squad

Team
Jimboomba
Tigers Athletics Club
Mayne Harriers
Ignition
Maroochy
Gold Coast Victory
Qeii Track Club
University of Queensland
Noosa Athletics Club
Thompson Estate
Gold Coast Run Co
Caboolture Athletics Club
University of the Sunshine Coa
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Ashgrove Rangers
European Gold Athletics

Points
375
348
300
273
237
208
107

97
93
76
63
56
55
54
53
52
50
38
37
32
27
26
24
24
23
17
14
14
14
13
11
10
10
6

5
1
1

Combined Team Scores - 1 Open Division

Points
74
56
56
55
47
40
36
22



Combined Team Scores - 2 Under 20 Division

Place
1
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Team
Mayne Harriers
Qeii Track Club
Tigers Athletics Club
Gold Coast Victory
Ignition
Ashgrove Rangers
University of Queensland
Darling Downs
Watts Athletics
Thompson Estate
Maroochy
Ipswich & District
Noosa Athletics Club

Points
66
50
50

Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18 Division

Place
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Team
Qeii Track Club
Tigers Athletics Club
Mayne Harriers
Ipswich & District
Gold Coast Victory
Ignition
Fairholme Athletics Club
Qld Race Walking Club
Ashgrove Rangers
University of the Sunshine Coa
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Border Striders
Redlands Athletics
Sheldon Academy of Sport
University of Queensland
Be A Runner
European Gold Athletics
Athletics North
Maroochy
Toowong Harriers
Aspley Athletics Club
Thompson Estate
Intraining
Noosa Athletics Club
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
Deception Bay

Points
112
69
60
56
30
29
28
26
25
21
16
16
14
14
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Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16 Division

Place
1
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Team
Ipswich & District
Tigers Athletics Club
Mayne Harriers
Ignition
Qeii Track Club
Gold Coast Victory
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
University of Queensland
Border Striders
University of the Sunshine Coa
Qld Race Walking Club
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Bundaberg
Gladstone Athletics Club
Darling Downs
Fairholme Athletics Club
Toowong Harriers
Watts Athletics
Athletics North
Fast Track Athletics
Redlands Athletics
European Gold Athletics
Intraining
Jimboomba
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Galeforce Running Squad

Points
108
99
95
91
34
32
25
24
24
21
20
17
14
14
13
10
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Combined Team Scores - 8 Under 14 Division

Place
1
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Team
Ipswich & District
Qeii Track Club
Gold Coast Victory
Tigers Athletics Club
Ignition
Thompson Estate
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers
Mayne Harriers
Darling Downs
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Cmb Running Academy
Border Striders
European Gold Athletics
Gold Coast Athletics
Athletics North
Qld Race Walking Club
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
Fast Track Athletics
Redlands Athletics
Noosa Athletics Club
Intraining
University of Queensland
Watts Athletics

Points
84
54
50
49
42
28
24
24
23
23
19
18
17
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Combined Team Scores - 9 PA Ambulant Division

Place Team Points
1 Thompson Estate 28
2 Qeii Track Club 20
3 Gold Coast Victory 14

Combined Team Scores - 10 PA WChair/Seated Division
Place Team Points
1 University of Queensland 14

Combined Team Scores - 11 Frame Running Division
Place Team Points
1 University of Queensland 14

Combined Team Scores - 12 PA Under 20 Division

Place Team Points
1 Qeii Track Club 42
2 Tigers Athletics Club 24

Combined Team Scores - 13 PA Under 17 Division

Place Team Points
1 Thompson Estate 14
1 Ipswich & District 14

Combined Team Scores - 16 Masters 35+ Division

Place Team Points
1 Ashgrove Rangers 28
1 Tigers Athletics Club 28
3 Toowong Harriers 24
4 Ipswich & District 10



