### **Combined Team Scores**

Combined Team Scores			
Place	Team	Points	
1	Tigers Athletics Club	375	
2	Qeii Track Club	348	
3	Mayne Harriers	300	
4	Ipswich & District	273	
5	Ignition	237	
6	Gold Coast Victory	208	
7	University of Queensland	107	
8	Ashgrove Rangers	97	
9	Thompson Estate	93	
10	Jimboomba	76	
11	Toowong Harriers	63	
12	Maroochy	56	
13	Sheldon Academy of Sport	55	
14	Border Striders	54	
15	Qld Race Walking Club	53	
16	Darling Downs	52	
17	University of the Sunshine Coa	50	
18	Fairholme Athletics Club	38	
19	Nudgee Athletics Centre	37	
20	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	32	
21	Athletics North	27	
22	Noosa Athletics Club	26	
23	European Gold Athletics	24	
23	Redlands Athletics	24	
25	Watts Athletics	23	
26	Cmb Running Academy	17	
27	Bundaberg	14	
27	Gladstone Athletics Club	14	
27	Gold Coast Run Co	14	
30	Fast Track Athletics	13	
31	Caboolture Athletics Club	11	
32	Gold Coast Athletics	10	
32	Be A Runner	10	
34	Intraining	6	
35	Aspley Athletics Club	5	
36	Deception Bay	1	
36	Galeforce Running Squad	1	

# **Combined Team Scores - 1 Open Division**

Place	Team	Points
1	Jimboomba	74
2	Tigers Athletics Club	56
2	Mayne Harriers	56
4	Ignition	55
5	Maroochy	47
6	Gold Coast Victory	40
7	Qeii Track Club	36
8	University of Queensland	22
9	Noosa Athletics Club	21
10	Thompson Estate	15
11	Gold Coast Run Co	14
12	Caboolture Athletics Club	11
13	University of the Sunshine Coa	8
14	Sheldon Academy of Sport	6
15	Ashgrove Rangers	2
16	European Gold Athletics	1

### Combined Team Scores - 2 Under 20 Division

Place	Team	Points
1	Mayne Harriers	66
2	Qeii Track Club	50
2	Tigers Athletics Club	50
4	Gold Coast Victory	42
5	Ignition	20
6	Ashgrove Rangers	18
7	University of Queensland	17
8	Darling Downs	16
9	Watts Athletics	14
10	Thompson Estate	4
11	Maroochy	2
12	Ipswich & District	1
12	Noosa Athletics Club	1

# Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18 Division

Place	Team	Points
1	Qeii Track Club	112
2	Tigers Athletics Club	69
3	Mayne Harriers	60
4	Ipswich & District	56
5	Gold Coast Victory	30
6	Ignition	29
7	Fairholme Athletics Club	28
8	Qld Race Walking Club	26
9	Ashgrove Rangers	25
10	University of the Sunshine Coa	21
11	Nudgee Athletics Centre	16
11	Border Striders	16
13	Redlands Athletics	14
13	Sheldon Academy of Sport	14
13	University of Queensland	14
16	Be A Runner	10
16	European Gold Athletics	10
16	Athletics North	10
19	Maroochy	7
20	Toowong Harriers	6
21	Aspley Athletics Club	5
22	Thompson Estate	4
23	Intraining	2
23	Noosa Athletics Club	2
25	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	1
25	Deception Bay	1

# **Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16 Division**

Place	Team	Points
1	Ipswich & District	108
2	Tigers Athletics Club	99
3	Mayne Harriers	95
4	Ignition	91
5	Qeii Track Club	34
6	Gold Coast Victory	32
7	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	25
8	University of Queensland	24
8	Border Striders	24
10	University of the Sunshine Coa	21
11	Qld Race Walking Club	20
12	Sheldon Academy of Sport	17
13	Bundaberg	14
13	Gladstone Athletics Club	14
15	Darling Downs	13
16	Fairholme Athletics Club	10
17	Toowong Harriers	9
18	Watts Athletics	8
19	Athletics North	7
19	Fast Track Athletics	7
21	Redlands Athletics	5
22	European Gold Athletics	3
23	Intraining	2
23	Jimboomba	2
23	Nudgee Athletics Centre	2
26	Galeforce Running Squad	1

# Combined Team Scores - 8 Under 14 Division

Place	Team	Points
1	Ipswich & District	84
2	Qeii Track Club	54
3	Gold Coast Victory	50
4	Tigers Athletics Club	49
5	Ignition	42
6	Thompson Estate	28
7	Toowong Harriers	24
7	Ashgrove Rangers	24
9	Mayne Harriers	23
9	Darling Downs	23
11	Nudgee Athletics Centre	19
12	Sheldon Academy of Sport	18
13	Cmb Running Academy	17
14	Border Striders	14
15	European Gold Athletics	10
15	Gold Coast Athletics	10
15	Athletics North	10
18	Qld Race Walking Club	7
19	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	6
19	Fast Track Athletics	6
21	Redlands Athletics	5
22	Noosa Athletics Club	2
22	Intraining	2
22	University of Queensland	2
25	Watts Athletics	1

Place	Team	Points
1	Thompson Estate	28
2	Qeii Track Club	20
3	Gold Coast Victory	14
	ed Team Scores - 10 PA WChair/Seate	
Place	Team	Points
1	University of Queensland	14
Combi	ned Team Scores - 11 Frame Running	Division
Place	Team	<b>Points</b>
1	University of Queensland	14
0		<b></b>
	bined Team Scores - 12 PA Under 20 [ _	
Place	Team	Points
1	Qeii Track Club	42
2	Tigers Athletics Club	24
Com	bined Team Scores - 13 PA Under 17 D	Division
Place	Team	<b>Points</b>
1	Thompson Estate	14
1	Ipswich & District	14
Com	hined Teem Seeres 46 Meeters 25 . F	Niviolon
Place	bined Team Scores - 16 Masters 35+ D Team	Points
1	Ashgrove Rangers	28
1	Tigers Athletics Club	28
3	Toowong Harriers	24
4	Ipswich & District	10

Combined Team Scores - 9 PA Ambulant Division